
            
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER(ELECT.) 
E.H.T. (O&M) DIVISION, CHOUDWAR 

At/Po-KAPALESWAR,DIST.-CUTTACK,PIN-754071 
Telephone No-0671-2394247, 0671- 2394249 

Email Id-ehtm.div.cdw@optcl.co.in 
          CIN-U401020OR2004SGC007553 

 
Lt . No EHT/CDR/  TENDER/  759(5)                                 DATED:  06.06.2016 
 
           2nd CORRIGENDUM  TO    TENDER  CALL  NOTICE NO-1/16-17 
       With reference to this office tender call No-01/16-17, the following amendments are made as 
follows. 
1.The last date of sale of tender paper may be read as dtd. 17.06.2016 instead of dtd 06.06.2016  

2. The last date of receipt of Tender paper may be read as dtd. 18.06.2016 up to 1PM instead of 

    dtd 07.06.2016. 

3.  The date of opening of Tender may be read as dtd 18.06.2016 at 4 PM instead of 
     dtd. 07.06.2016 at 4 PM. 

   All other terms & conditions of above tender call remain unaltered. 
                                                                                                                                    

            Sd/- 
                                                                                                  DEPUTYGENERAL MANAGER 

        EHT(O & M) Division,Choudwar 
  

Copy to-  1..  CGM (O & M)OPTCL,BBSR for favor of  kind information. 
                  2.CGM (IT)OPTCL,BBSR for favor of  kind information & upload on the OPTCL    
  website for wide circulation. 
                3.GM(EHT ( O & M ) Circle, Cuttack for kind information. 
                4.Notice Board/AGM Grid S/S Choudwar for information. 

  
  

  
 

mailto:Id-ehtm.div.cdw@optcl.co.in

